Luxury White Aluminum Party Tents Fire Retardant DIN4 Used Event Tents
For Sale Party Plus Tents And Events
Basic Information
Guangdong
Tendars
ISO9001, SGS�Coc, CE
Big tent
25 square meters

Roof Cover:
Fabric Color:
Fire-retardant Grade:
Function:
Highlight:
Guangzhou Tendars Tent Co., Limited
marquees-tent.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
Luxury White Aluminum Party Tents Fire Retardant DIN4 Used Event Tents For Sale Party Plus Tents And Events
Product Specification:
Type Span width(m) Bay spacing(m) Eave height(m) Ridge height(m) Main frame profile (mm)
TDS-6 6 3 2.5 3.5 48X84X3
TDS-8 8 3 2.5 3.9 48X84X3
 TDS-10 10 3 2.5 4.3 48X84X3/48X100X3
 TDS-12 12 5 3 5.1 68X122X3
 TDS-15 15 5 3 5.4 108X150X3
 TDS-18 18 5 4 6.9 112X203X4
 TDS-20 20 5 4 7.2 112X203X4
 TDS-25 25 5 4 8.0 112X203X4
 TDS-30 30 5 4 8.8 113X259X5
 TDS-40 40 5 4 10.4 120X300X5
 TDS-50 50 5 5 13 128X350X5
Glass walling system Glass walling system  :
Available on all big tent structures, our lightweight
integrated glass walling system is quick and easy to install. Apply to
Available in large tent construction Our glass wall system integration is lightweight, quick and easy to install. The system